1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1915
1976
1977

(AUS

SPORTING STAR 2.6.8

( Ardri NZ P 2.11.0

( Molly Scott VIC P - (Grand Scott)

Foaled 1967 (5th Foal)

Brown Horse
Bred Victoria

Didnt Race

9341083174239475121M35
1133%11222226251145264
561645%41552212549546 §
5429396291234 $
58011304114562437148 $
6030547655242529631363114625956645 $
90844437645%48 $

T T

2,807
6,080
3,215
34546
9,828
11,650
1,063

T) 22 wins 20 seconds 18 thirds 144 starts

4/2/5/22
6/7/2/21
3/3/1/21
1/3/2/13
5/1/2/20
3/4/4/34
-/-/2/13

$38,189

Winning Drivers - N Welsh (12) K Clarke (4) N Clarke (4)

Wins
Melb
Staw

M McKinnis (1) K Addison (1

8 Tracks (7 Metrop Wins)

)

ourne (7) Ararat ES; Ballarat (4) Terang (2) Horsham (1)

ell (1) Hamilton (1) Wedderburn (1)

Terang Winter Cup
Ararat Cup

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

Win

Italian Cup

Heat & Final Melbourne Hopeful Cup
Heat Geelong Football Club Cup
Geelong Cup Consolation
Warrnambool Race Week Cup

Heat Ararat Silver Anniversary Championship

Ballarat Cup Consolation
Heat Ararat Cup

Percentage 15%

Win/Place Percentage 42%

(Cw puEn By STEPHEN gPARK)

2.14.0
241040
2.09.0
24091
240945
2.06.8

2Y0
3Y0
4Y0
5Y0
6Y0
TY0
8Y0
9Y0



